Event: 101 Professional -

Red Deer Highland Games 2025
June 28, 2025

MSR - Submit 4 of each tune (min. 4 parts each)

Event Start Time: 10:40:00 am

Time Per Competitor: 10

Platform: 1

133 Daniel Lidgren

116 Ross Barker

Event: 104 Professional -

6/8 March - Submit 3 (min. 4 parts)

Event Start Time: 11:10:00 am

Time Per Competitor: 7

Platform: 4

133 Daniel Lidgren

116 Ross Barker

Event: 111 Grade | - MSR - Submit 2 of each Tune (min. 4 parts each)
Event Start Time: 8:40:00 am

Time Per Competitor: 10

130 Steve Moore

Platform: 4

121 Jonathon Kalyn
117 Ethan DesChamps

Event: 112  Grade | - Hornpipe & Jig -Submit 2 of each Tune (min. 4 parts each)
Event Start Time: 10:40:00 am

Time Per Competitor: 7

130 Steve Moore

Platform: 3

121 Jonathon Kalyn
117 Ethan DesChamps

Event: 121  Grade Il - MSR - Submit; 2 Marches, 1 Strathspey, 1 Reel
Event Start Time: 9:10:00 am

Time Per Competitor: 7

108 Josh Rickard

Platform: 1

106 Sylvia Thiessen

102 Clara Aellen



Event: 122  Grade Il - Hornpipe & Jig - (Min. 4 parts each)

Event Start Time: 9:50:00 am

Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform:
108 Josh Rickard

106 Sylvia Thiessen
102 Clara Aellen

Event: 132  Grade Il - Strathspey/Reel - (min. 4 parts each)

Event Start Time: 11:10:00 am

Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:
124 Kellan Harris-Still

111 Holly Arychuk
107 Connor Noyes

Event: 134  Grade lll - 6/8 March - (min. 4 parts)
Event Start Time: 8:40:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

124 Kellan Harris-Still
111 Holly Arychuk
107 Connor Noyes

Event: 141  Grade IV - 2/4 March - (min. 4 parts)
Event Start Time: 10:20:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

132 Ronin McCallum
125 Connell Campbell
122 Callum McClelland
118 Carol Peabody
114 Asher Yurchak
110 Andrew Gayleard
105 Frank Wallace
104 Laura Stott



Event: 142

Grade IV - Strathspey Reel - (1X4 or 2x2 each idiom)

Event Start Time: 11:10:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:
132 Ronin McCallum

125
122
118
114
110
105
104

Event: 151

Connell Campbell
Callum McClelland
Carol Peabody
Asher Yurchak
Andrew Gayleard
Frank Wallace
Laura Stott

Grade V - 2/4 March - (min. 4 parts)

Event Start Time: 11:10:00 am

Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

135
134
131
129
128
127
123
120
119
115
112
103
101

Event: 152

Jeremy Ferguson
Bo Friesen

Robert Earl
Alexis Joosse
Grace McPherson
Samuel McPherson
Matteo May
Isabella DeBruyn
Elliana DeBruyn
Sage MacMillan
Emma Lyons
Evan Liang
Carson MacMillan

Grade V - Slow Air - (min. 2 parts)

Event Start Time: 9:40:00 am

Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

135
131
129
128
127
123
120
119
113
112
103
101

Jeremy Ferguson
Robert Earl
Alexis Joosse
Grace McPherson
Samuel McPherson
Matteo May
Isabella DeBruyn
Elliana DeBruyn
Liam Baggs
Emma Lyons
Evan Liang
Carson MacMillan



Event: 161  Beginner Chanter - 2/4 March - (min. 4 parts)
Event Start Time: 9:20:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

126 Yuchen Song
109 lan Meyer

Event: 191 Grade |V - Piobaireachd - Ground and first variation
Event Start Time: 8:40:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform:
132 Ronin McCallum
125 Connell Campbell
122 Callum McClelland
118 Carol Peabody
114 Asher Yurchak
105 Frank Wallace
104 Laura Stott
103 Evan Liang

Event: 192  Grade lll - Piobaireachd - Submit One Tune
Event Start Time: 9:50:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 15 Platform:

124 Kellan Harris-Still
107 Connor Noyes
104 Laura Stott

Event: 193  Grade Il - Piobaireachd - Submit Two Tunes
Event Start Time: 10:30:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 15 Platform:

106 Sylvia Thiessen
102 Clara Aellen

Event: 194  Grade | - Piobaireachd - Submit Three Tunes
Event Start Time: 9:30:00 am

Time Per Competitor: 15 Platform:

130 Steve Moore
121 Jonathon Kalyn
117 Ethan DesChamps



Event: 195 Professional - Piobaireachd - Submit Four Tunes
Event Start Time: 8:40:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 20 Platform:

133 Daniel Lidgren
116 Ross Barker

Event: 211 Grade | - Side Drum - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts)
Event Start Time: 10:20:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform:

214 Adrien Guy

Event: 212  Grade | - Side Drum - Hornpipe & Jig (each tune minimum 4 parts)
Event Start Time: 11:30:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform:

214 Adrien Guy

Event: 221  Grade Il - Side Drum - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts)
Event Start Time: 9:40:00 am

Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform:
213 Keiran Stephan
212 John Paul Cormier

209 Erin Allen
208 Danielle Nauss

Event: 222  Grade Il - Side Drum - Hornpipe & Jig (min. 4 parts each tune)
Event Start Time: 11:00:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 7 Platform:

213 Keiran Stephan
209 Erin Allen
208 Danielle Nauss

Event: 241  Grade IV - Side Drum - 2/4 March (4 parts only)

Event Start Time: 9:00:00 am

Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:
207 Alexander St. Peter
206 Keenan Campbell
204 Alex Davies

202 Micah Schiller
201 Jasper MacMillan



Event: 242  Grade IV - Side Drum - 6/8 March ( 4 parts only)
Event Start Time: 10:20:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

207 Alexander St. Peter
206 Keenan Campbell
204 Alex Davies

202 Micah Schiller

201 Jasper MacMillan

Event: 251  Grade V - Side Drum - 2/4 March (4 parts only)
Event Start Time: 10:40:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

215 Dominic Beier
211 Ethan Chase
205 Graysen Ronayne
203 Samuel Davies

Event: 252 Grade V - Side Drum - 6/8 March (4 parts only)
Event Start Time: 9:00:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

215 Dominic Beier
205 Graysen Ronayne
203 Samuel Davies

Event: 262 Beginner on Drum Pad - 2/4 March (2 parts)
Event Start Time: 11:50:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

210 Lachlan McCallum

Event: 351  Beginner Tenor Drumming - 2/4 March (each tune min. 4 parts)
Event Start Time: 9:30:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

303 Jessica Pratt
302 Anneliese Joosse
301 Cyanna Doucet

Event: 352  Beginner Tenor Drum - 6/8 March (each tune Min. 4 parts)
Event Start Time: 11:10:00 am

Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

302 Anneliese Joosse



Event: 441  Intermediate Bass - MSR (Each tune minimum 4 parts)
Event Start Time: 10:00:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

401 Isaac Taralson

Event: 442 Intermediate Bass - 6/8 March (min. 4 parts)
Event Start Time: 11:30:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 5 Platform:

401 Isaac Taralson

Event: 553  Professional Open Drum Major - 6/8 March (4 parts minimum)
Event Start Time: 3:05:00 pm
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform:

502 Sean Hunt
501 Jared Redekopp

Event: 661  Junior Quartets - Medley (3-5 minutes)
Event Start Time: 11:40:00 am
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform:

602 Foothills Caledonia Youth Foothills Caledon
601 Red Deer & District Red Deer & District

Event: 821  Grade Il Pipe Band - Medley (4-6 minutes)
Event Start Time: 2:45:00 pm
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform:

802 North Stratton

Event: 822  Grade Il Pipe Band - MSR (each tune minimum 4 parts) Submit Two Sets
Event Start Time: 2:00:00 pm
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform:

802 North Stratton

Event: 851  Grade V Pipe Band - March Medley - Simple Time only (3 - 5 minutes)
Event Start Time: 2:10:00 pm
Time Per Competitor: 10 Platform:

804 Foothills Caledonia Youth
803 Edmonton Youth
801 Red Deer & District






